
  

Poster Contest Contacts 
 

County(-ies) 
Served 

Contact 
Program/Agency 

Address Phone/Fax/Website 

Cortland Leslie Wilkins, Assistant Director 
Cortland Prevention Resources  
A Division of Family Counseling Services  

73 Main Street 
Cortland, NY 13045 
 

Phone: (607) 756 – 8970 x255 
Email: lwilkins@fcscortland.com  

Erie David Mussen, Programs Manager 
Prevention Focus, Inc. 
 

69 Linwood Avenue 
Buffalo, NY 14209 

Phone: (716) 884-3256 
Email: msmith@preventionfocus.org  
Email: dmussen@preventionfocus.org  

Fulton Margaret Clark 
Stephanie Cook  
HFM Prevention Council 

86 Briggs Street 
Suite #5 
Johnstown, NY 12095 

Phone: (518) 736-8188 x105 
Email: mbclark623ny@yahoo.com 
Email: scook5600@yahoo.com 

Hamilton 
 

Dorean Page  
HFM Prevention Council 

86 Briggs Street 
Suite #5 
Johnstown, NY 12095 

Phone: (518) 548-5710 
Email: DoreanP@gmail.com 

Jefferson Kyle Chartrand 
Alcohol & Substance Abuse Council of 
Jefferson County 

167 Polk Street 
Watertown, NY 13601 

Phone: (315) 788-4660 
Email: kchartrand@jcasac.com 

Kings/Queens Sal Violo (Queens) 
Morgan Nordmeier (Brooklyn) 
DOE Diocese of Brooklyn – 
Program for the Development of Human 
Potential  

112-06 86 Ave – 3rd 
Floor 
Richmond Hill, NY 
11418 
 
 

Phone: (718) 849-2200 
Email: pdhpqueens@aol.com 
Email: pdhpbklyn@aol.com 

Madison  Gretchen Slater  
Madison County Council of Alcohol and 
Substance Abuse 

3059 Seneca Turnpike 
Suite E 
Canastota, NY 13032 

Phone: (315) 697-3947 
Email: gslater74@hotmail.com 

Manhattan  
  
  
 

Rosemarie Dackerman, Executive Director 
Single Parent Resource Center 

228 East 45th Street 
5th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 

Phone: (212) 951-7030 x239 
Email: redackermansprc@aol.com 
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Monroe Jennifer Faringer 
David Young  
DePaul’s National Council on Alcoholism and 
Drug Dependence (NCADD) – Rochester Area 

1931 Buffalo Road 
Rochester, NY 14624 

Phone: (585) 719-3480 
Email: JFaringer@depaul.org 
Email: DYoung@depaul.org 

Montgomery Denise Benton, Youth Services Director 
Catholic Charities of Fulton and Montgomery 
Counties 

4 Nicholas Street 
Johnstown, NY 12095 

Phone: (518) 762-8313 
Email: denise.benton@cc-fmc.org 

Ontario 
Wayne 
Seneca 
Yates 
Schuyler 

Nelson C. Acquilano, Executive Director  
Council on Alcoholism and Addictions of the 
Finger Lakes 
 

620 Washington 
Street 
Geneva, NY 14456 

Phone: (315) 788-4660 
Email: Nelson@rochester.rr.com 

Oswego  Karyn Grow, Prevention Director  
County of Oswego Council on Alcoholism and 
Addictions, Inc. 

53 East Third Street 
Oswego, NY 13126 

Phone: (315) 342-2370 
Email: kgrow@cocoaa.org 

Otsego Carol Mandigo 
LEAF – Leatherstocking Education on 
Alcoholism and Addictions Foundation, Inc.  

80 Water Street 
Oneonta, NY 13820 

Phone: 607-432-0090, x106  
Email: Carol.Mandigo@leafinc.org 

Putnam Elaine Santos 
National Council on Alcoholism & Other Drug 
Dependencies (NCADD) 

67 Gleneida Avenue, 
Carmel, New York 
10512 

Phone: (845) 225-4646 
Email: putnamdfcgrantee@gmail.com 

St. Lawrence Patti Hogle  
Seaway Valley Council for Alcohol/Substance 
Abuse Prevention, Inc. 

206 Ford Street 
Suite 301 
Ogdensburg, NY 
13658 

Phone: (315) 713-4861 
Email: phogle@svpc.net 

Saratoga Linda Bellick  
The Alcohol and Substance Abuse Prevention 
Council of Saratoga County 

125 High Rock Ave 
Suite #200 
Saratoga, NY 12866 

Phone: (518) 581-1230 
Email: outreach@preventioncouncil.org 

Tioga Rachel DellaRocco, Prevention Educator  
Tioga County Council on ASA, Inc. 

6 McMaster Street 
Suite 4 
Owego, NY 13827 

Phone: (607) 687-6349 
Email: educator@tccasa.org 

Wyoming Julie Calvert, Program Coordinator  
Wyoming County Mental Health Department 
– Partners for Prevention 

460 North Main Street 
Warsaw, NY 14569 

Phone: (585) 786-8970 
Email: jmcalver@frontiernet.net 
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